
Sweets  Menu

ガトー･オペラ （小麦・乳・卵）

ショートケーキ （小麦・乳・卵）

季節のタルト

焼きパンナコッタ　（乳）

本日のジェラート

Opera Cake　（wheat・milk・egg）

Short Cake　（wheat・milk・egg）

Seasonal Tart

Scorched Panna Cotta　（milk）

Today′s Gelato

※内容はスタッフへお尋ねください

※内容はスタッフへお尋ねください

1,200

1,200

1,300

900

800

1,600

1,600

1,700

1,300

1,200

単品：

セット：

単品：

セット：

単品：

セット：

単品：

セット：

単品：

セット：

Please understand that your table is available for 120 minutes. / You can be asked for leaving depending on our reservation status.

All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited.

We are accepting orders for students in elementary school and above.

お席は2時間制となります / 混雑状況によりお声掛けする場合がございます

全ての価格は税込みとなります / アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフにお申し付けください /お車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます

小学生以上のお子様はワンオーダーを頂戴しております

1 1 :00-18:00

オレンジジュース

グレープフルーツジュース

コカ･コーラ

ジンジャーエール

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Coca-Cola

Ginger ale

コーヒー (Hot/Iced)

紅茶 (Hot/Iced)

カフェラテ (Hot/Iced) （乳） +100

エスプレッソ

Coffee

Tea

Caffè Latte　（mi lk）

Espresso

Set Drink +400


