## Sweets Menu

## 11:00-18:00

ガトー・オペラ (小麦・乳・卵) Opera Cake (wheat・milk・egg)		1,200 1,600
ショートケーキ (小麦・乳・卵) Short Cake (wheat・milk・egg)		1,200 1,600
季節のタルト ※内容はスタッフへお尋ねください Seasonal Tart		1,300 1,700
焼きパンナコッタ (乳) Scorched Panna Cotta (milk)		900 1,300
本日のジェラート ※内容はスタッフへお尋ねください Today's Gelato	単品: セット:	800 1,200

## Set Drink +400

エスプレッソ

Espresso

コーヒー (Hot/Iced)	オレンジジュース
Coffee	Orange Juice
紅茶 (Hot/Iced)	グレープフルーツジュース
Tea	Grapefruit Juice
カフェラテ (Hot/Iced) (乳) +100	コカ・コーラ
Caffè Latte (milk)	Coca-Cola
_	ジンジャーエール

お席は2時間制となります / 混雑状況によりお声掛けする場合がございます

全ての価格は税込みとなります / アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフにお申し付けください /お車を運転される方の飲酒を固く禁じさせていただきます 小学生以上のお子様はワンオーダーを頂戴しております

Ginger ale

Please understand that your table is available for 120 minutes. / You can be asked for leaving depending on our reservation status. All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. We are accepting orders for students in elementary school and above.